
LXB-002  PARTS LIST: D SERIES TWISTER AND BUBBLECUP	 REV 00    11/5/201

10
/2

4 G
PM

10
/4

0 G
PM

10
/4

0 G
PM

10
/2

4 G
PM

37
38

35
33

32
31

23 25 26

24 27

282930

15
1414

8
1

2
3

4

7

6

5

16
17

221918

36
34

37

6

91011 91011

1212

21



LXB-002  PARTS LIST: D SERIES TWISTER AND BUBBLECUP	 REV 00    11/5/202

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY PART #

1 1/4-20 X 3/4 FLAT HEAD SCREW 1 VT25E20FH750

2 BAFFLE 1 D230

3 SEAT 1 D250

4 D TWISTER BUMPER 1 D275

5 HEAD 10/24 1 D225

6* NAME LABEL 1 DL75

DL70

7 HEAD 10/40 1 D425

8 FOAM HEAD 10/24 1 D223

9 DETENT SCREW 2 D290

10 SPRING HELICAL COMPRESSION 2 VM4195

11 3/16" TORLON BALL 2 V2120-TORLON

12* NAME LABEL 1 DL74

DL73

13 CUP W/TEETH 1 D285

14 O-RING-221 1 VO-221

15 FOAM HEAD 10/40 1 D423

16 O-RING-117 1 VO-117

17 Z STRIP 1 D405

18 75 TRUNNION 2 D07540

19 O-RING-010 2 VO-010

21 DQ HANDLE SUBASSEMBLY 1 DQ860

75 SHUTOFF HANDLE 1 D07560

BLACK HANDLE COVER 2 HM625-BLK

8-32 X 3/8 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 4 VT08-32BH375

75 STOP PIN 2 D07550

22 SPIROL PIN 2 V1900

23 75 TWISTER VALVE BODY 1 D07525

24 WASHER 1 VM4901

25 GRIP SPACER D075 1 HM693-D

26 PISTOL GRIP - BLACK 1 HM692-BLK

27 3/8-16 X 1 SOCKET HEAD SCREW 1 VT37-16SH1.0

28 3/8-16 X 5/16 SET SCREW 1 VT37-16SS312

29 PORT PLUG 1 B770

30 3/16" SS BALL 26 V2120

31 BELLEVILLE WASHER 1 D07590

32 75 FRONT SEAT 1 D07570

33 75 BALL 1 D07530

34 COUPLING 1.0"F 1 D07597**

35 O-RING-120 1 VO-120

36 75 REAR SEAT 1 D07580

37 GASKET 1.0" 1 V3040

38 BASE 1.0"F 1 D210**

* - CONSULT FACTORY FOR SPECIFIC PART NUMBERS
     CORRESPONDING TO THE FLOW SETTINGS ON NOZZLE
** - STATE DESIRED THREAD WHEN ORDERING


